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Profielen voor ledstrips

Inhoud verpakking: BG a 2 Stuks
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TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS:

Kleur

Materiaal

Onderdeel van serie

Type toebehoren/onderdelen
Montage

Toebehoren

Onderdeel

Voor ledstrip breedte (mm)
Lengte (mm)

Breedte (mm)

Hoogte (mm)

RAL-Nummer (vergelijkbaar)
Uitvoering oppervlakte
Model

Voor led type

Wit
Aluminium
Ledstrips profiel 30-03
Profiel
Opbouw

Ja

Ja

4-30

2000

38

31,8

9003

Mat

Profiel Haaks

Lumiko ledstrips
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